
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/07; Name= FIRST
EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199507120001
83591

07/12/1995
01:43:55

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAMERON,
EDIE

199507120001
83581

07/12/1995
01:43:52

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAMERON,
EDIE

199411150003
40361

199507240001
95131

07/24/1995
01:44:02

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COTROMANO,
THOMAS A

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199507240001
95141

07/24/1995
01:44:04

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COTROMANO,
THOMAS A

199507240001
95161

07/24/1995
01:46:10

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COTROMANO,
THOMAS  A

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE


