Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/07; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199507120001 83591	07/12/1995 01:43:55	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMERON, EDIE						
199507120001 83581	07/12/1995 01:43:52	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMERON, EDIE					199411150003 40361	
199507240001 95131	07/24/1995 01:44:02	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTROMANO, THOMAS A						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199507240001 95141	07/24/1995 01:44:04	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COTROMANO, THOMAS A						
199507240001 95161	07/24/1995 01:46:10	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTROMANO, THOMAS A						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE